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Auction Opens. Wed, Apr 13 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Blue Mountain & Royal Canadian Art Pottery
Solid Wood Hall Tree/ Cane/ Umbrella Stand
GSL Compact Bar

Wooden Train Set

Nitrile Exam Gloves

Brass Fireplace Lot

Beaver Candy/Gum Coin Operated Dispenser
Double Head Beaver Candy/Gum Dispenser
Rogar Estate Table Top Corkscrew
Tobacco & Misc. Tins

Picnic Set

ID-2000 Counterfeit Detector

O Pee Chee, Bowman

Assorted Lunch Box's

Pepsi Collection

CocaCola Lot

1908 McLaughlin Buick Tray & 8 Glasses
Set Of 2 Lamps

Set Of 2 Lamps

Pink & White Lamps

Floral Lamp

Two Small Lamps

Angel Holding Child Lamp

Touch Lamp

Desk Lamps

Swivel Clam Desk Lamp

3 Small Teapots

Japan Teapot

Corning Ware Teapot

2 Teapots

Vintage Percolator

Vintage Percolator
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Auction Closes. Fri, Apr 22 8:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Thermos

Bakers Rack

4 PC Canister Wicker Set
Model Aeroplanes

Hand Painted Saw

Candle Holder

Castle Playset

Kettles

Fine China

Grey's Anatomy Game
Restaurant Soup/Chili Pots
Misc. Restaurant Items
Laser Level

Ladies Vintage Hats
Vintage Wooden Tool Box
Vintage Side Table
Vintage Pickling Crock
Wine Chiller & Bread Crock
Medieva Clock

Maples Leafs Collection
Glass Canisters

Wall Clocks

Glass Canisters

Table Clocks

3 Hand Painted

Detecto Scale

Dolphin Collection
Assorted Figurines
Assorted Beer Steins

Lord Nelson Pottery England
Mastercraft Mounting Brackets
Bird Collection



Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107

Title

Vintage Kitchen Accessories
Vintage Brass Bed Warmer
50 Albums

50 Albums

60 Albums

50 Albums

50 Albums

40 Albums

Harley Davidson / Daytona Collection
Harley Davidson / Daytona Collection
Daytona Busch Collection

14 Assorted Beer Collectables
Decor Lot

Decor Lot

Vase Decor Lot

Candle Lot

Decor Candle Lot

1970's Milk GlassMugs & Vase
7 Brass & GlassBells

Case Elite

Owl Collection

Tracker Hot/cold Fridge
NASCAR Collection

Randy LaJoie NASCAR
Rick Fuller NASCAR
Jeremy Mayfield NASCAR
Terry Labonte NASCAR

16" Porcelain Doll Collection
Memories Dolls

J. Maclean Cast Figure
Auber Heavy Cast Figure
Entertainment Unit

Fruit Tray Decor

European Flask

Fish Tank Pumps

Vintage Lawn Sprinkler
Figurine Collection

Victorian Styled Figurines
Glass Candle Holder Vase
Plaster Mirror

Pink & White Rose Painting
Needle Point Picture
Octagon Mirror
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Lot

0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
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Title

2 Flora Prints

Canvas & Plate

Floral Design Print.

Grouped Prints

GirlsIn Garden Print.

2 Litho Pictures

Hand Drawn Sketches
Needle Point Dove Picture
Bathroom D& Atilde;& copy;cor
4 Prints

Shelf & Print

2 Flora Prints

Cedar Lined Hope Chest
Wicker Vase With Floral Arrangement
Liquor Cart

GALERIAB Laminated Print
Sarah Spackman Print
Wesdome Picture

Kitchen Buffet Hutch
Laurentien Grandfather Clock
2 Wooden Stools

Small Stool

Multiple Prints

Walter Campbell

Penny F. Jamieson

JJs House Dress

Canvas

Road Classics Stake Truck
Misc Lot

End Table

Maple Finish Stand

Coffee Table & 2 End Tables
Kitchen Table

Polaroid Land Camera 800
Polaroid J33 Land Camera

2 Wood Frame Mirrors

Y ashica Camera & Polaroid
Wooden Arm Chair

Brass Floor Lamp & Table Lamp
Ju'c Beverage Tray & Duplate
Bamboo Decor

3 Decor Vases

Air Pixie Helicopter
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Lot Title

0151 Scientific Instruments
0152 Large Mirror

0153 Black & Gold Mirror
0154 Loon & Pam Pictures
0155 Veeder Root

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

